佛山市海斯特密封技术有限公司
H20组合式活塞密封
双向活塞密封
佛山市海斯特密封技术有限公司
H20组合式活塞密封
1.说明

佛山市海斯特密封技术有限公司
8.订货示例
缸筒内径：100mm
沟槽尺寸：100x75x22.4
订货号 H20 3A 1000 – N5D5
型号
系列号
缸筒内径 X10
材料
9.安装尺寸参数
10.规格尺寸表
订货号
沟槽尺寸
类型
D H9 d1 h9 d2 h9 d3 h11 L1+0.2 L2+0.1
H200A0200 20.0 11.0 17.00 19.00 13.5 2.10 a
H201A0250 25.0 15.0 21.45 23.50 16.4 6.35 a
H202A0250 25.0 15.0 21.00 23.00 12.0 4.00 a
H203A0250 25.0 15.0 22.00 24.00 12.5 4.00 a
H200A0250 25.0 16.0 22.00 24.00 13.5 2.10 a
H204A0250 25.0 17.0 22.00 24.00 10.0 4.00 a
H205A0300 30.0 17.0 26.50 29.00 15.4 6.35 a
H200A0300 30.0 21.0 27.00 29.00 13.5 2.10 a
H201A0320 32.0 22.0 28.50 30.50 16.4 6.35 a
H206A0320 32.0 22.0 28.00 31.00 15.5 2.60 a
H203A0320 32.0 22.0 29.00 31.00 12.5 4.00 a
H200B0320 32.0 24.0 28.00 31.40 15.5 3.20 b
H204A0320 32.0 24.0 29.00 31.00 10.0 4.00 a
佛山市海斯特密封技术有限公司
H201A0350 35.0 25.0 31.40 33.50 16.4 6.35 a
H206A0350 35.0 25.0 31.00 34.00 15.5 2.60 a
H207A0400 40.0 24.0 35.40 38.50 18.4 6.35 a
H206A0400 40.0 26.0 36.00 39.00 15.5 2.60 a
H201A0400 40.0 30.0 35.40 38.50 16.4 6.35 a
H203A0400 40.0 30.0 36.00 38.00 12.5 4.00 a
H200C0400 40.0 30.0 38.50 16.4 c
H208A0400 40.0 30.0 37.00 39.00 12.5 4.00 a
H200B0400 40.0 32.0 36.00 39.40 15.5 3.20 b
H204A0400 40.0 32.0 37.00 39.00 10.0 4.00 a
H209A0400 40.0 32.0 36.00 39.40 15.5 3.20 a
H207A0450 45.0 29.0 40.40 43.70 18.4 6.35 a
H201C0450 45.0 29.0 43.70 18.4 c
H206A0450 45.0 31.0 41.00 44.00 15.5 2.60 a
H201A0450 45.0 35.0 40.40 43.50 16.4 6.35 a
H200C0450 45.0 35.0 43.50 16.4 c
H207A0500 50.0 34.0 45.40 48.50 18.4 6.35 a
H200A0500 50.0 34.0 46.00 49.00 20.5 3.10 a
H201C0500 50.0 34.0 48.50 18.4 c
H202A0500 50.0 35.0 46.00 48.50 20.0 5.00 a
H201B0500 50.0 38.0 46.00 49.40 20.5 4.20 b
H201A0500 50.0 38.0 46.00 49.40 20.5 4.20 a
H203A0500 50.0 40.0 47.00 49.00 12.5 4.00 a
H202C0500 50.0 40.0 49.00 12.5 c
H207A0550 55.0 39.0 50.36 53.50 18.4 6.35 a
H200A0550 55.0 39.0 51.00 54.00 20.5 3.10 a
H201B0550 55.0 43.0 51.00 54.40 20.5 4.20 b
H203A0550 55.0 45.0 52.00 54.00 12.5 4.00 a
H207A0600 60.0 44.0 55.40 58.50 18.4 6.35 a
H200A0600 60.0 44.0 56.00 59.00 20.5 3.10 a
H201B0600 60.0 48.0 56.00 59.40 20.5 4.20 b
H207A0630 63.0 47.0 58.40 61.50 18.4 6.35 a
H200A0630 63.0 47.0 59.00 62.00 20.5 3.10 a
H209A0630 63.0 47.0 58.40 61.50 19.4 6.35 a
H202A0630 63.0 48.0 59.00 61.50 20.0 5.00 a
H201B0630 63.0 51.0 59.00 62.40 20.50 4.20 b
H201A0630 63.0 51.0 59.00 62.40 20.50 4.20 a
H203A0630 63.0 53.0 60.00 62.00 12.5 4.00 a
H200A0650 65.0 49.0 61.00 64.00 20.5 3.10 a
H207A0650 65.0 50.0 60.40 63.50 18.4 6.35 a
H203A0700 70.0 50.0 64.20 68.30 22.4 6.35 a